Date: January 16", 2018

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Academic Calendar 2017-18

S.No. Name of Activity - raputel Dy Remarks
C » Date b
1 Commencement of classes 17-01-2018 Wednesday
2 IV Yr Project Presentation - | 17-02-2018 Saturday
A -19-02-2018 to | Monday to
ARt 23-02-2018 | Friday
Guest Lecture on Animations by: ' o
4 Prof. (Dr.) R. Rama Kishore, Associate | 21-02- 2018 | Wednesday
Prof., GGSIPU, Delhi.
. . 9-03-2018 to | Friday to
5 PrOJegt Presentation - II 13-03-2018 Tuesday
. 12-03-2018 to | Monday to
L bl 13-03-2018 | Tuesday |
B.Tech I, 11, | Thursday 50% of syllabus & each
) o 1 1V year to Thursday | paper Of 3 hours duration in
¥ | Sl =] 15-03-18 to line with Dr. APJAKTU
22-03-18.- theory examination papers
Expert Talk on Digital
8 Transformations by: Mr. Manoj Mittal, | 26-03-2018 Monday
AVP, Sopra Steria, Noida
Expert Talk on Core Java by:
9 Mr. Amit Verma, Software Engineer, | 28-03-2018 Wednesday
Genpact. '
| Expert Talk on Advance Java by: 4
10 | Mr. Amit Verma, Software Engineer, | 29-03-2018 Thursday
Genpact
| Workshop on Big Data by: :
11 Mr. Kuldeep Singh, BigData Expert, 30-03-2018 Friday
CETPA Infotech, Noida
- Ind}lstrial Visit at MCN Solutions, | 03-04-2018 Tuesday
Noida
Guest Lecture on Artificial Intelligence
13 | by: Prof. Rajiv Kumar, Associate Prof., | 06-04- 2018 | Friday
NSIT, Delhi. ‘
14 Guest Lecture on Data Mining by: 11-04-2018 Weditesday

Prof. (Dr.) Tanveer Ahmad, Jamia
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15 IV Yr Final Project Presentation & 11-04-2018 to | Wednesday
Submission 12-04-2018 to Thursday
16 Pos.ter Presentation of Final year 13-04-2018 Friday
projects
16-04-2018 to | Monday to
lass Test 3
B eIl 18-04-2018 | Wednesday
: ! : 19-04-2018 to | Thursday to
= eDaaThor'ls 21-04-2018 | Saturday |
B.Tech I, 11, | 28-04-18 to | 100% of syllabus & each
: IV year 05-05-18 paper of 3 hours duration in
19 Sessional -1l Saturday to line with Dr. APJAKTU
Saturday theory examination papers
_ Tentatively
20 | Summer Training from Monday
' 18-06-2018
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